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Screw hook Steel Galvanic/electrolytic zinc plated 3450104

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Werkstoff

Oberflache
Kunststoffummantelt
Osen-Innendurchmesser
Schaftdurchmesser
Schatftlange

Gesamtlange
Gewindelange

Bruchlast

Screw hook Steel Galvanic/electrolytic zinc plated 3450104 online kau

ET0420796
4012195304630
OBO Bettermann
3450104

915 3.9x100 G

Schraubhaken

16mm
3.9mm
80mm
100mm
20mm
150000N

Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten
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